No.

-] Oy L BN

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

13
19
20
21
22
23

EXHIBIT LIST — BASIN LRS
Exhibit

DEQ/AQD’s “Subject to BART Letter” with Enclosures, dated
6/14/20006

Basin Electric’s Initial Submittal dated 2/28/07

DEQ/AQD’s Application Receipt Letter dated 3/30/G7
DEQ/AQD’s Request for Additional Information dated 5/3/07
Basin Electric’s BART analysis dated 9/28/07

EPA’s Initial Comments dated 5/23/08

Basin Electric’s BART Modeling Refinement Submittal received
7/28/08

DEQ/AQD Charts distributed at 9/8/08 Meeting

DEQ/AQD’s Completeness Determination dated 9/22/08
Basin Electric’s Submittal received 3/2/09

Basin Electric’s BART NOx Emission Limit Proposal received
3/16/09

DEQ/AQD Transmittal Letter dated 5/27/09

DEQ/AQD’s Application Analysis dated 5/28/09

Publisher’s Affidavit with Public Notice

8/6/09 Public Hearing Record

EPA Comment Letter dated 8/3/09

Basin Electric Comments dated 8/5/09

DEQ/AQD’s Request for Additional Information dated 8/27/09
Basin Electric’s Response to Request received 9/14/09
Decision Document dated 12/31/09

Permit MD-6047 dated 12/31/09

Basin Electric’s Revised Modeling Submittal received 2/15/08
Basin Electric’s BART Modeling Refinements received 7/28/08

Attachments

Schlichiemeier Affidavit
Potter Affidavit

Cole Anderson Affidavit
Nall Affidavit

Dietrich Affidavit

Tina Anderson Affidavit

Bates
000551-586

000158-162
000157
000155-156
000001 - 154
000204-207
000208-383

000593 - 605
000401-402
000388-400
000386-87

000545-46
000412-464
000592
000587-591
549-000001
through -09
549-4006090
through -91
000520-524
000518-19
000475-497
000468 - 472
000165-203
000208-383



