## EXHIBIT LIST - BASIN LRS

No.	Exhibit	Bates
1	DEQ/AQD's "Subject to BART Letter" with Enclosures, dated 6/14/2006	000551-586
2	Basin Electric's Initial Submittal dated 2/28/07	000158-162
3	DEQ/AQD's Application Receipt Letter dated 3/30/07	000157
4	DEQ/AQD's Request for Additional Information dated 5/3/07	000155-156
5	Basin Electric's BART analysis dated 9/28/07	000001 - 154
6	EPA's Initial Comments dated 5/23/08	000204-207
7	Basin Electric's BART Modeling Refinement Submittal received	000208-383
	7/28/08	
8	DEQ/AQD Charts distributed at 9/8/08 Meeting	000593 - 605
9	DEQ/AQD's Completeness Determination dated 9/22/08	000401-402
10	Basin Electric's Submittal received 3/2/09	000388-400
11	Basin Electric's BART NOx Emission Limit Proposal received	000386-87
	3/16/09	
12	DEQ/AQD Transmittal Letter dated 5/27/09	000545-46
13	DEQ/AQD's Application Analysis dated 5/28/09	000412-464
14	Publisher's Affidavit with Public Notice	000592
15	8/6/09 Public Hearing Record	000587-591
16	EPA Comment Letter dated 8/3/09	549-000001
		through -09
17	Basin Electric Comments dated 8/5/09	549-000090
		through -91
18	DEQ/AQD's Request for Additional Information dated 8/27/09	000520-524
19	Basin Electric's Response to Request received 9/14/09	000518-19
20	Decision Document dated 12/31/09	000475-497
21	Permit MD-6047 dated 12/31/09	000468 - 472
22	Basin Electric's Revised Modeling Submittal received 2/15/08	000165-203
23	Basin Electric's BART Modeling Refinements received 7/28/08	000208-383

## Attachments

Schlichtemeier Affidavit Potter Affidavit Cole Anderson Affidavit Nall Affidavit Dietrich Affidavit Tina Anderson Affidavit